Superior Court of California
County of Santa Clara

Traffic Courthouse

Scheduling Contacts
Court Services

Nannette Chapman, Legal Process Supervisor
Josh Zenzen, Legal Process Supervisor
Nancy Pruitt, Deputy Court Manager

Susan Chamberlain, Court Manager

408-491-4745
408-882-2529
408-882-2522
408-882-2535

Location and On-Site Contacts

Family Justice Center Courthouse

201 N. First Street, San Jose, CA 95113

Tamara Denton, Legal Process Supervisor
Celia Gonzalez-Owens, Deputy Court Manager

Sanda Tun, Court Manager
South County Courthouse

301 Diana Avenue, Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Karla Carrillo, Legal Process Supervisor
Joanne Coon, Legal Process Supervisor
Celia Gonzalez-Owens, Deputy Court Manager

Sanda Tun, Court Manager

408-556-3462
408-695-5030
408-808-6747

408-556-3434
408-556-3442
408-695-5030
408-808-6747
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